
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 12027 0 12027 0 12027 0 12027 0 18336 0 18336 0 18336 0 18336 0 122532 0 122532 0 0% 0%

2 0 16129 0 16129 0 28156 0 28156 0 17626 0 17626 0 35962 0 35962 0 121035 0 121035 0 0% 0%

3 0 15133 0 15133 0 43289 0 43289 0 18345 0 18345 0 54307 0 54307 0 117823 0 117823 0 0% 0%

4 0 24201 0 24201 0 67489 0 67489 0 17666 0 17666 0 71973 0 71973 0 124357 0 124357 0 0% 0%

5 0 27405 0 27405 0 94894 0 94894 0 18733 0 18733 0 90706 0 90706 0 133029 0 133029 0 0% 0%

6 0 11844 0 11844 0 106738 0 106738 0 19254 0 19254 0 109960 0 109960 0 125619 0 125619 0 0% 0%

7 0 23927 0 23927 0 130665 0 130665 0 11685 0 11685 0 121645 0 121645 0 137861 0 137861 0 0% 0%

8 0 19925 0 19925 0 150589 0 150589 0 8899 0 8899 0 130544 0 130544 0 148886 0 148886 0 0% 0%

9 0 11442 0 11442 0 162032 0 162032 0 17198 0 17198 0 147742 0 147742 0 143131 0 143131 0 0% 0%

10 0 19648 0 19648 0 181680 0 181680 0 18607 0 18607 0 166349 0 166349 0 144172 0 144172 0 0% 0%

11 0 20080 0 20080 0 201759 0 201759 0 18302 0 18302 0 184651 0 184651 0 145949 0 145949 0 0% 0%

12 0 11631 0 11631 0 213390 0 213390 0 18737 0 18737 0 203388 0 203388 0 138843 0 138843 0 0% 0%

13 0 35773 0 35773 0 249162 0 249162 0 18175 0 18175 0 221563 0 221563 0 156440 0 156440 0 0% 0%

14 0 20228 0 20228 0 269391 0 269391 0 17779 0 17779 0 239342 0 239342 0 158890 0 158890 0 0% 0%

15 0 8097 0 8097 0 277488 0 277488 0 18260 0 18260 0 257602 0 257602 0 148727 0 148727 0 0% 0%

16 0 11539 0 11539 0 289027 0 289027 0 18879 0 18879 0 276481 0 276481 0 141387 0 141387 0 0% 0%

17 0 7064 0 7064 0 296091 0 296091 0 18386 0 18386 0 294867 0 294867 0 130065 0 130065 0 0% 0%

18 0 23035 0 23035 0 319126 0 319126 0 18216 0 18216 0 313083 0 313083 0 134883 0 134883 0 0% 0%

19 0 23564 0 23564 0 342689 0 342689 0 16756 0 16756 0 329839 0 329839 0 141691 0 141691 0 0% 0%

20 0 19601 0 19601 0 362291 0 362291 0 18382 0 18382 0 348221 0 348221 0 142911 0 142911 0 0% 0%

21 0 11772 0 11772 0 374062 0 374062 0 16756 0 16756 0 364977 0 364977 0 137926 0 137926 0 0% 0%

22 0 8089 0 8089 0 382151 0 382151 0 15475 0 15475 0 380452 0 380452 0 130540 0 130540 0 0% 0%

23 0 23694 0 23694 0 405845 0 405845 0 15771 0 15771 0 396223 0 396223 0 138463 0 138463 0 0% 0%

24 0 16005 0 16005 0 421849 0 421849 0 16129 0 16129 0 412352 0 412352 0 138338 0 138338 0 0% 0%

25 0 15459 0 15459 0 437308 0 437308 0 15465 0 15465 0 427817 0 427817 0 138332 0 138332 0 0% 0%

26 0 23739 0 23739 0 461048 0 461048 0 9624 0 9624 0 437441 0 437441 0 152448 0 152448 0 0% 0%

27 0 27479 0 27479 0 488527 0 488527 0 8863 0 8863 0 446304 0 446304 0 171064 0 171064 0 0% 0%

28 0 25251 0 25251 0 513778 0 513778 0 9539 0 9539 0 455843 0 455843 0 186776 0 186776 0 0% 0%

29 0 27825 0 27825 0 541603 0 541603 0 9020 0 9020 0 464863 0 464863 0 205581 0 205581 0 0% 0%

30 0 19720 0 19720 0 561323 0 561323 0 9298 0 9298 0 474161 0 474161 0 216003 0 216003 0 0% 0%

31 0 24391 0 24391 0 585714 0 585714 0 10689 0 10689 0 484850 0 484850 0 229705 0 229705 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.03.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 128841 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL Page 1 of 2

3 Coal allocation for the month of March 2022 from SECL- 107000 MT, NCL- 230000 MT,CCL- 75000 MT

0 564000 0 564000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of March 2022 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18336 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17626 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18345 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17666 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18733 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19254 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11685 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8899 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17198 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18607 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18302 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18737 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18175 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17779 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18260 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18879 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18386 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18216 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16756 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18382 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16756 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15475 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15771 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16129 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15465 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9624 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8863 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9539 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9020 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9298 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10689 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.03.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 128841 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of March 2022 

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%

May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%

Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%

Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%

Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%

Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%

Oct-21 0 939000 0 939000 0 463507 0 463507 0 2929110 0 2929110 0 485778 0 485778 61782 3361743 0 3423525 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%

Nov-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 451000 0 451000 0 3380110 0 3380110 0 337712 0 337712 61782 3699455 0 3761237 0 168972 0 168972 0 0% 0%

Dec-21 0 512000 0 512000 0 373055 0 373055 0 3753165 0 3753165 0 271054 0 271054 61782 3970509 0 4032291 0 270973 0 270973 0 0% 0%

Jan-22 0 652000 0 652000 0 299615 0 299615 0 4052780 0 4052780 0 430938 0 430938 61782 4401447 0 4463229 0 139650 0 139650 0 0% 0%

Feb-22 0 614000 0 614000 0 477412 0 477412 0 4530192 0 4530192 0 488221 0 488221 61782 4889668 0 4951450 0 128841 0 128841 0 0% 0%

Mar-22 0 564000 0 564000 0 585714 0 585714 0 5115906 0 5115906 0 484850 0 484850 61782 5374518 0 5436300 0 229705 0 229705 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%

May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%

Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%

Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%

Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%

Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%

Oct-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 485778 0% 0%

Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337712 0% 0%

Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271054 0% 0%

Jan-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430938 0% 0%

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 488221 0% 0%

Mar-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 484850 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


